
1 Кж1 24 383 65 249 1.685 1.373 23,40 2.068 1.494 3 1.497 66 801 20,79 571 57 354

2 Кж2 24 34 2 5 637 637 8,85 671 603 8 611 2 83 8,49 60 13

3 Кжм1 3 9 9 1,00 9 9 9 1,00

4 Кжм2 3 3 3 0,33 3 3 3 0,33

5 Гж 18 352 26 269 1.579 1.350 29,24 1.931 803 134 937 13 522 17,35 994 3 371

6 Гж1 8 463 59 305 869 662 36,21 1.332 588 157 745 26 412 31,04 587 16 314

7 Гж2 9 5 2 154 122 5,70 159 102 23 125 24 4,63 34 7

50 1.237 152 830 4.936 4.156 32,91 6.173 3.602 325 3.927 0 107 1.842 26,18 2.246 76 1.059

8 Кж 0 0

9 Кж3 5 3 3 2 2 0,13 5 3 3 0,20 2 2

10 Кжм 0 0

11 Крм 3 0,00 0 0 0,00

12 Р 6 4 33 31 1,83 37 17 12 29 1,61 8 3

13 Кж1 По1 0 0

14 Кж2 По1 0 0

15 Кр По1 0 0

16 Кж1 По2 0 0

17 Кж2 По2 0 0

18 Кр По2 0 0

19 Кр 24 15 15 0,21 15 14 14 0,19 1

20 Рех 9 6 4 0,22 6 3 1 4 2 0,15 2 1

21 Кж1 По3 0 0

22 Кж2 По3 0 0

23 Кр По3 0 0

24 Кж1 Вп 0 0

25 Кж2 Вп 0 0

26 Кр Вп 0 0

50 1.244 152 833 4.992 4.208 33,28 6.236 3.639 338 3.977 0 107 1.844 26,51 2.259 76 1.065

Укупно у 

раду
Укупно

Стари 

предмети 

према 

датуму 

пријема у 

суд

Укупно Нових
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УКУПНО ОД 1-26
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УКУПНО ОД 1-7

На други 

начин



Укупан 

квалитет

број % број % број % број % %

23,79 2,38 1 1 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,84 72,39 100,00 1,02 99,80 0,20 53,51 28,72

2,50 0,00 1 1 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,92 91,06 100,00 0,28 98,69 1,31 13,58 9,32

0,00 0,00 0 100,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 1,00

0,00 0,00 0 100,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,33

55,22 0,17 46 44 95,65 0,00 2 4,35 0,00 59,34 48,52 99,79 1,89 85,70 14,30 55,71 35,76

73,38 2,00 48 44 91,67 3 6,25 1 2,08 0,00 85,73 55,93 99,46 2,03 78,93 21,07 55,30 55,50

3,78 0,00 0 81,17 78,62 100,00 0,66 81,60 18,40 19,20 5,89

44,92 1,52 96 90 93,75 3 3,13 3 3,13 0 0,00 79,56 63,62 99,85 1,37 91,72 8,28 46,91 41,15

0

0,40 0,00 0 150,00 60,00 100,00 3,00 100,00 0,00 0,33

0

0,00 0,00 0 0,00

1,33 0,00 0 87,88 78,38 100,00 0,73 58,62 41,38 0,00 2,06

0

0

0

0

0

0

0,04 0,00 0 93,33 93,33 100,00 0,20 100,00 0,00 0,21

0,22 0,00 0 66,67 66,67 100,00 1,00 75,00 25,00 50,00 0,22

0

0

0

0

0

0

45,18 1,52 96 90 93,75 3 3,13 3 3,13 0 0,00 79,67 63,77 99,85 1,36 91,50 8,50 46,37 42
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